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Resultatliste

Program: Klubbmesterskap Luftpistol
Sted og dato: Norrena, 9. og 11. april 2013

Navn
Herrer
Simen Vestland
Jan E. Lenander
@yvind Johansen
Atle Arvesen
@ystein Torvund
Magne Nordhagen
Knut Skotterud
Tor Nygard
Eilert Aspeli
Magne Aamold

Damer
Gunn Westengen
Turid Skotterud

91
95
87
85
85
83
87
76
80
67

86
72

91
81
92
91
87
82
87
79
86
85

88
68

94
87
85
83
91
9N
83
72
73
72

85
81

91
88
83
89
79
85
78
79
75
81

86
75

96
85
87
90
85
86
81
78
71
75

91
91
88
83
87
83
79
82
75
70

554
527
522
521
514
510
495
466
460
450

345
296

Poeng Premie

kr75 Gull/ Klubbmester
kr40 Sglv

kr20 Bronse

kr10

kr 75 Gull/ Klubbmester
Salv



